Policy and Advice Update

Resource Document

ICANN80 Prep Week



TABLE OF CONTENTS

ICANN RESOURCES	3
ICANN80 RESOURCES	3
POLICY AND ADVICE RESOURCES	3
ICANN COMMUNITY HIGHLIGHTS	4
ICANN COMMUNITY RECOGNITION	4

The ICANN organization Policy Development Support function published this resource document to complement the information presented during the ICANN80 Prep Week Policy and Advice Update webinar on Thursday, 30 May 2024 at 15:00 UTC. For more information, please contact policyinfo@icann.org.

• • -

ICANN resources

- O <u>Announcements</u>
- Blogs
- <u>Contractual Compliance reports</u>
- <u>Government Engagement publications</u>
- ICANN acronyms and terms
- ICANN Board resolutions
- ICANN community groups
- O ICANN datasets
- O ICANN subscriptions
- Office of the Chief Technology Officer publications
- O Policy Research and Stakeholder Programs briefing
- President and CEO reports
- Press releases
- O Public Comment

ICANN80 resources

- Registration
- ⊙ <u>Schedule</u>
- Participation guides
- O Zoom backgrounds

Policy and Advice resources

- How Domain Name System Policy is Developed, and How You Can Get Involved
- ICANN80 Policy Outlook Report
- Multistakeholder Advice Development
- Multistakeholder Policy Development

ICANN Community Highlights

- Generic Names Supporting Organization Policy Briefing
- Country Code Names Supporting Organization session highlights
- Tech Day agenda
- <u>At-Large Advisory Committee agendas</u>
- Governmental Advisory Committee agendas
- Address Supporting Organization Memorandum of Understanding (2019)
- <u>"Internet Coordination Policy 2: Criteria for Establishment of New Regional Internet</u> <u>Registries" Review</u>
- Root Server System Advisory Committee publications
- Security and Stability Advisory Committee publications

ICANN Community Recognition

Policy and Advice Working Group Chairs reception



Visit us at icann.org



f

@icann

facebook.com/icannorg



youtube.com/icannnews



 $\overline{(\mathbf{O})}$

flickr.com/icann

in linkedin/company/icann

soundcloud/icann

instagram.com/icannorg